ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2024-25

DATES TO REMEMBER D
April 1,2024 Monday New session begins for classes NUR-XI
April 13, 2024 Saturday BAISAKHI —
April 17, 2024 Wednesday ID-UL-FITR —

April 27,2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting Classes Pre-Nursery to V

May 8, 2024 Wednesday

e ————]

Mother's Day Celebrations

May 11, 2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting Classes Pre-Nursery to XII

May 20, 2024 Monday

Assessment / Periodic Test for classes Nursery-XIl

May 30, 2024 Thursday

Parent Teacher Meeting Classes Pre-Nursery to XII

June 1, 2024 to July 10,2024

Summer Vacations

June 16, 2024 Sunday

Martyrdom day of Guru Arjan Dev Ji

June 17,2024 Monday

Eid-Ul-Zuha |

July 11, 2024 Thursday

School Re-opens

July 31,2024 Wednesday

Martyrdom day of Saheed Udham Singh Ji

August 15, 2024 Thursday

Independence Day

August 19, 2024 Monday

Raksha Bandhan T

August 26,2024 Monday

Janmashtami

September 5, 2024 Thursday

Teacher's Day

September 7, 2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting

Sep 14, 2024 to Sep 27, 2024

First Terminal Examination

Sep 28 & 30, 2024

Holidays for Students for Evaluation Work

October 1, 2024 Tuesday

Regular School

October 2,2024 Wednesday

Gandhi Jayanti

October 5,2024 Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting

October 12,2024 Saturday

Dusshera

October 17,2024 Thursday

Valmiki Jayanti

Oct 28,2024 Monday

Diwali Activities

Oct 30,2024 to Nov 3, 2024

Diwali Holidays

Nov 4,2024 Monday

Winter Timings to be followed

Nov 15,2024 Friday

Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday

Dec 6,2024 Friday

Martyrdom day of Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji

Dec 7,2024 to Dec 14, 2024

Assessment/ Periodic Test/ Pre-Board Examination

Dec 18,2024 Monday

Christmas Activities

Dec 22, 2024 to Jan 1, 2025

Christmas Holidays

Jan 6, 2025 to Jan 17, 2025

Pre-Board Examinations X & XII

January 13,2025 Monday

Lohri

January 26, 2025 Sunday

Republic Day

February 10, 2025 Monday

IX & XI Final Examinations commences

March 1, 2025 ?7 March 15, 2025

Final Examination commences

Samue /

Principal
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